
North Hykeham to Welbourn
Departure day: Variable

SCH1

TU-FR

North Hykeham Health Centre 08:00

Waddington Post Office 08:12

Harmston Church Lane 08:15

Coleby Rectory Road 08:17

Boothby Graffoe Blacksmith Lane 08:19

Navenby Lion & Royal PH 08:22

Wellingore Barnes Lane 08:28

Welbourn William Robertson School bus park 08:35

SCH1 School Days Only.•
TU-FR Tuesday to Friday•

749  
North Hykeham to Welbourn
Operated by Stagecoach

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Welbourn to North Hykeham
Departure day: Variable

SCH1

TU-FR

Welbourn William Robertson School bus park 15:20

Wellingore Pottergate Road 15:30

Navenby Lion & Royal PH 15:33

Boothby Graffoe Blacksmith Lane 15:36

Coleby Rectory Road 15:38

Harmston Church Lane 15:40

Waddington Post Office 15:42

SCH1 School Days Only.•
TU-FR Tuesday to Friday•

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


